Series NAMUR
Univer® Valves:
NAMUR Solenoid Valves, 5/2; G¼"
Die-cast zamak
Body
29-145 psi
Working pressure
14-113°F

UNIVER® VALVES
Industrial Automation
Ordering code
AC-N8100 = 5/2 P/M AC-N8300 = 3/2 E/M AC-N8500 = 5/2 E/M
AC-N8120 = 5/2 P/P AC-N8320 = 3/2 E/E AC-N8520 = 5/2 E/E
Legend
Legenda/Legend/Legende/Légende
E = Electric
M = Pneu-mechanical spring